gfdgkgf
JK’s popular standard frame screens come with an 8cm black velvet frame. Various sizes and aspect ratios are
available together with a choice of matt white or grey fabrics.
The screens are easy to assemble, and the state-of-the-art tension mechanism ensures a flat surface for optimal
image projection. JK: where great quality meets great pricing and delighted customers!
The flexible material provides outstanding clarity and uniform brightness over an extremely broad viewing angle.
Technical Specifications
Matt White

(mm)
Packaging
Dimension
L x W x H
Gross
Weight (kg)
(Frame +
Fabric
Manu
Model
#
Soltech
Code
16:9
92" 2030 x 1143 2190 1303 2345 x 180 x145 16 JK-F9 92G F992G
100" 2215 x 1245 2375 1405 2530 x 180 x145 18.5 JK-F9 100G F9100G
106" 2345 x 1320 2505 1480 2660 x 180 x145 20 JK-F9 106G F9106G
119" 2635 x 1480 2795 1820 2970 x 180 x145 22.5 JK-F9 119G F9119G
133" 2950 x 1655 3110 1815 3270 x 180 x145 26 JK-F9 133G F9133G
159" 3520 x 1980 3680 2140 3845 x 180 x145 34.5 JK-F9 159G F9159G